EXPEDITORS INTL OF WASH. INC.

EXPEDITORS INTL OF WASH. INC.

ISIN:  US3021301094
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Price
120.06 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.52% (0.62)

US3021301094
EXPD

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

15,442 EUR
S&P 500

111.50 USD (100)
120.05 USD (100)
119.63 USD
120.40 USD
118.87 USD
119.44 USD
119.889773 USD
994,947
119,266,609.05
13,390

WKN: 302130109

137.50
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112.50

100.00

87.50

62.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/09 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3021301094&ID_NOTATION=263056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3021301094&ID_NOTATION=263056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9822e43bb9a20dba43dd43c318903801a3d40d7cc692db9fd0b97ae995f83af&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1208f7aa308e02fc7&time=1724063872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a44f09297778c4216dd79c4753065b0b144ffd0ce1e17a0c808792cd0c59d220&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1b70aef1a770aa69&time=1724063872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9342c4af348bd3721786d538f11220871c8d1c93e2e1d4e3c9942ce81c07d48&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3da313213c51c85c6&time=1724063872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cf1d324d11a238a75027729bcbecf6f102c19bf9246232c55e93bf7ea883429&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=770e018ea8d881f9b&time=1724063872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d2ed41b200745c2c2d80484a45bdf3d76bf19c269fe876f69d3e7408b0a28d2&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae200f683b922b548&time=1724063872&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
120.06 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

119.45 USD (977,888
121.24 USD (1,296,850
119.95 USD (1,345,366

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
119.82 USD (1,277,230)
131.17 USD (2024/01/25)
111.20 USD (2024/05/01)
131.17 USD (2024/01/25)
107.03 USD (2023/11/07)

ISIN US3021301094
Symbol EXPD
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,442 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 111.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 120.05 USD (100)
Open 119.63 USD
High 120.40 USD
Low 118.87 USD
Close (prev. day) 119.44 USD
VWAP 119.889773 USD
Volume (pcs) 994,947
Trading volume 119,266,609.05
Number of trades 13,390
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.30% +5.21% -4.36%
Perf (abs.) -4.10 +5.94 -5.47
Beta 0.57 0.64 0.85
Volatility 19.84 20.39 26.33

ERSTE

Group

All listings for EXPEDITORS INTL OF WASH. INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 108.95 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 108.35 EUR 0.00 3
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 120.06 USD 119.27 13,390
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 108.50 EUR 0.00 1
16
London Stock 2024/08/ 15:00 121.29 USD 13.91 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=263056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6537109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804865

EXPEDITORS INTL OF WASH. INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01

08:01

15:29

19:31

08:08

107.25 EUR 0.00

108.35 EUR 0.00

106.65 EUR 0.00

108.65 EUR 0.00

108.35 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2596714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16235

EXPEDITORS INTL OF WASH. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

- .
Expeditors

Contact Details

EXPEDITORS INTERNATIONAL OF

WASHINGTON INC.

3545 Factoria Boulevard South East, Sterling
Plaza 2, 3rd floor - 98006 Bellevue

Telefon: +1-206-674-3400

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Carlile
Mark Emmert
Brandon
Pedersen
Diane Gulyas
Glenn Alger
James Dubois
Liane Pelletier
Olivia Polius
Jeffrey S. Musser
Benjamin G.

Clark

Bradley S.
Powell

Christopher J.
McClincy

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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